(35 PIONEER.
Yield Data

Plot Report

For Singer; Brent, De Kalb, IN (46788)

14 243.9

Number of Products Average Yield BU/Acre

’n}fﬁ Plot Leader

Brand Product
Pioneer P10811AM
Yield

26 1 -SBU/Acre

88 Market Prices

Market Price Dry Down Cost

$5.00 $0.04

Product Results

Yield Rank Planting Order Brand Product
1 10 Pioneer P10811AM
2 16 Pioneer P1383AM
3 15 Pioneer P1222AM
4 7 Pioneer P0924Q
) 11 Pioneer P1136AM
6 14 Pioneer P1197AM
7 6 Pioneer P0859AM
8 17 Pioneer P14830AML
9 12 Pioneer P1170AM
10 4 Pioneer P04511AM
11 18 Pioneer P1136AM
12 5 Pioneer P0720AM

CRM

110

113

112

109

1M1

M1

108

114

111

104

1M1

107

$1,120-11

Average Income Per Acre

Segment

AM/LL/RR2

AM/LL/RR2

AM/LL/RR2

Q/LL/RR2

AM/LL/RR2

AM/LL/RR2

AM/LL/RR2

AML/LL/RR2

AM/LL/RR2

AM/LL/RR2

AM/LL/RR2

AM/LL/RR2

CRM

110

Moisture %

253

27.2

26.5

24.8

27.2

24.3

24

28.1

25.3

22.6

25.7

23.8

IncomePer Acre

$1,199.76

$1,163.64

$1,143.17

$1,157.07

$1,120.33

$1,138.03

$1,126.13

$1,085.88

$1,112.58

$1,131.27

$1,098.19

$1,114.13

YieldBU/Acr

261.5

257.9

251.8

2511

248.3

245.9

242.7

242.6

242.5

240.9

240.2

239.7

1-3


https://www.pioneer.com/us/product-catalog/crop-corn/product-detail.html?id=P10811AM&type=corn
https://www.pioneer.com/us/product-catalog/crop-corn/product-detail.html?id=P10811AM&type=corn
https://www.pioneer.com/us/product-catalog/crop-corn/product-detail.html?id=P1383AM&type=corn
https://www.pioneer.com/us/product-catalog/crop-corn/product-detail.html?id=P1222AM&type=corn
https://www.pioneer.com/us/product-catalog/crop-corn/product-detail.html?id=P0924Q&type=corn
https://www.pioneer.com/us/product-catalog/crop-corn/product-detail.html?id=P1136AM&type=corn
https://www.pioneer.com/us/product-catalog/crop-corn/product-detail.html?id=P1197AM&type=corn
https://www.pioneer.com/us/product-catalog/crop-corn/product-detail.html?id=P0859AM&type=corn
https://www.pioneer.com/us/product-catalog/crop-corn/product-detail.html?id=P14830AML&type=corn
https://www.pioneer.com/us/product-catalog/crop-corn/product-detail.html?id=P1170AM&type=corn
https://www.pioneer.com/us/product-catalog/crop-corn/product-detail.html?id=P04511AM&type=corn
https://www.pioneer.com/us/product-catalog/crop-corn/product-detail.html?id=P1136AM&type=corn
https://www.pioneer.com/us/product-catalog/crop-corn/product-detail.html?id=P0720AM&type=corn

Yield Rank

13

14

15

16

Planting Order

Brand

Pioneer

Pioneer

Pioneer

Pioneer

Product

P0995AM

P1197AM

P1185AM

P0953AM

CRM

109

111

1M1

109

Segment

AM/LL/RR2

AM/LL/RR2

AM/LL/RR2

AM/LL/RR2

Moisture %

241

24.8

24.5

241

IncomePer Acre

$1,095.95

$1,087.49

$1,087.08

$1,061.18

YieldBU/Act

236.4

236

235.3

228.9


https://www.pioneer.com/us/product-catalog/crop-corn/product-detail.html?id=P0995AM&type=corn
https://www.pioneer.com/us/product-catalog/crop-corn/product-detail.html?id=P1197AM&type=corn
https://www.pioneer.com/us/product-catalog/crop-corn/product-detail.html?id=P1185AM&type=corn
https://www.pioneer.com/us/product-catalog/crop-corn/product-detail.html?id=P0953AM&type=corn

[” Plot Information
Tillage

No Till

Planting Rate

36

Harvest Date

10/27/2023

: Grower Information

Name
Singer; Brent
Crop

Corn

Irrigation
Irrigated
Plant Date

05/06/2023

County
De Kalb, IN (46788)
Previous Crop

Soybeans



