

# **Yield Data**

## **Plot Report**

For Singer; Brent, De Kalb, IN (46788)

14
Number of Products

243\_9
Average Yield BU/Acre

\$1,120-11 Average Income Per Acre

**Plot Leader** 

 Brand
 Product
 CRM

 Pioneer
 P10811AM
 110

Yleld

261.5<sup>BU/Acre</sup>

Market Prices

Market Price Dry Down Cost

\$5.00 \$0.04

<b>Product Res</b>	ults							
Yield Rank	Planting Order	Brand	Product	CRM	Segment	Moisture %	IncomePer Acre	YieldBU/Ac
1	10	Pioneer	P10811AM	110	AM/LL/RR2	25.3	\$1,199.76	261.5
2	16	Pioneer	P1383AM	113	AM/LL/RR2	27.2	\$1,163.64	257.9
3	15	Pioneer	P1222AM	112	AM/LL/RR2	26.5	\$1,143.17	251.8
4	7	Pioneer	P0924Q	109	Q/LL/RR2	24.8	\$1,157.07	251.1
5	11	Pioneer	P1136AM	111	AM/LL/RR2	27.2	\$1,120.33	248.3
6	14	Pioneer	P1197AM	111	AM/LL/RR2	24.3	\$1,138.03	245.9
7	6	Pioneer	P0859AM	108	AM/LL/RR2	24	\$1,126.13	242.7
8	17	Pioneer	P14830AML	114	AML/LL/RR2	28.1	\$1,085.88	242.6
9	12	Pioneer	P1170AM	111	AM/LL/RR2	25.3	\$1,112.58	242.5
10	4	Pioneer	P04511AM	104	AM/LL/RR2	22.6	\$1,131.27	240.9
11	18	Pioneer	P1136AM	111	AM/LL/RR2	25.7	\$1,098.19	240.2
12	5	Pioneer	P0720AM	107	AM/LL/RR2	23.8	\$1,114.13	239.7
								1 - 3

Yield Rank	Planting Order	Brand	Product	CRM	Segment	Moisture %	IncomePer Acre	YieldBU/Acr
13	9	Pioneer	P0995AM	109	AM/LL/RR2	24.1	\$1,095.95	236.4
14	1	Pioneer	P1197AM	111	AM/LL/RR2	24.8	\$1,087.49	236
15	13	Pioneer	P1185AM	111	AM/LL/RR2	24.5	\$1,087.08	235.3
16	8	Pioneer	P0953AM	109	AM/LL/RR2	24.1	\$1,061.18	228.9

### **◯** Plot Information

Tillage

No Till

**Planting Rate** 

36

**Harvest Date** 

10/27/2023

Irrigation

Irrigated

**Plant Date** 

05/06/2023

## **Grower Information**

Name

Crop Corn

Singer; Brent

County

De Kalb, IN (46788)

**Previous Crop** 

Soybeans